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1 Rihm Manuela
Rumasuglia Flavia

2 Fluri Christine
Rufer Noélle Simea

3 Arioli Cristina
Mechnig Milena

4 Oettli Corina
Wirth Jennice

5 Oehri Nadine
Wieland Lea

6 De Ambroggi Alice
Foller Eva

Duet results print

1

Aare Cup
Hallenbad Solothurn
18. Mai 2014

Judges scores
2 3 4

Schwimmclub Solothurn

Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
Difficulty

7.9
7.4
7.5

74 7.1
70 7.2
70 7.6

Schwimmclub Solothurn

Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
Difficulty

SC Fl6s Buchs
Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
Difficulty

SC Flos Buchs
Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
Difficulty

SC Fl6s Buchs
Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
Difficulty

7.7
7.3
7.3

7.5
6.9
7.2

6.8
6.5
6.8

7.1
6.4
6.5

7.2 7.3
71 7.1
75 74

7.2 7.4
7.2 74
7.1 7.3

6.9 6.6
6.8 6.8
6.3 6.6

7.0 6.7
63 7.0
6.2 6.9

Schwimmclub Diibendorf

Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
Difficulty

6.6
6.3
6.0

63 6.4
6.3 6.7
6.0 6.5
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FINAL Result
Av.fig Results
Free Total
Penalties

FINAL Result
Av.fig Results
Free Total
Penalties

FINAL Result
Av.fig Results
Free Total
Penalties

FINAL Result
Av.fig Results
Free Total
Penalties

FINAL Result
Av.fig Results
Free Total
Penalties

FINAL Result
Av.fig Results
Free Total
Penalties

Total
73.3000
0.0000
73.3000
0.0

73.0667
0.0000
73.0667
0.0

72.3667
0.0000
72.3667
0.0

66.8000
0.0000
66.8000
0.0

66.6667
0.0000
66.6667
0.0

63.5333
0.0000
63.5333
0.0
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